
        Table 2.8.1 Percentage Distribution of FTE Faculty
                                         Fall 2006

Category FTE Percent

Tenure/Tenure Track 380.00 62.79%
T/TT Equivalents 12.67 2.09%
Full Time Not Tenured/Tenure Track 120.41 19.90%
Part Time Faculty 49.01 8.10%
Graduate Student Instructors 24.10 3.98%
Staff 18.95 3.13%

Total 605.14 100.00%

Source: UTD Fall 06 Budget

                                    Figure 2.8.1

FTE Faculty Fall 2006

380.00

12.67

120.41

49.01

24.10

18.95
Tenure/Tenure Track

T/TT Equivalents

Full Time Not
Tenured/Tenure Track
Part Time Faculty

Graduate Student Instructors

Staff


