Table 2.8.1 Percentage Distribution of FTE Faculty Fall 2006

Category	FTE	Percent
Tenure/Tenure Track	380.00	62.79%
T/TT Equivalents	12.67	2.09%
Full Time Not Tenured/Tenure Track	120.41	19.90%
Part Time Faculty	49.01	8.10%
Graduate Student Instructors	24.10	3.98%
Staff	18.95	3.13%
Total	605.14	100.00%

Source: UTD Fall 06 Budget

Figure 2.8.1

